Bus

Bus 7206 (MuHck - NocTasbl (4/3 MonogeyHo Buneliky))

Direction
AyTaBak3an YcxogHi — AyTtaBaksan lNacTtaBebl

22 stops

Open route schedule

AyTaBak3san YcxoaHi

AB LsHTpanbHbl (nacagka nacaxbipay)

PapalwukoBiybl

KpacHae

AyTaBak3an ManagseyHa(nacagka nacaxbipay)

AyTaBsaksan Binevika

JTiobaHb

Tanyub

Y3na

AyTtaaksan Maasen

caHaTopbii Benas Pycb

AyTaBaksan Hapau

arparapagok Hapau

LLBaKwWThI

BApaHbki

Mixani

YapHaTbl

MaHbkaBiybl

JTinHiki

Hay

Benut

Route schedule
AyTtaBaksan YcxogHi — AyTtasakaan [actaBbl

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: AytaBaksan YcxoaHi
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 3 hour 37 min

ionims
ks

HOY BIRH e -
napx «Hapayan.

Acrdy aginmer

Go to website

07:20

07:20

I0KIHIK s DpenStreethap contributors

B 7206 (MuHck - MocTaeel (4/3 MonogeyHo Buneiiky))

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-7206-%D0%9C%D0%B8%D0%BD%D1%81%D0%BA-%D0%9F%D0%BE%D1%81%D1%82%D0%B0%D0%B2%D1%8B-%D1%87-%D0%B7-%D0%9C%D0%BE%D0%BB%D0%BE%D0%B4%D0%B5%D1%87%D0%BD%D0%BE-%D0%92%D0%B8%D0%BB%D0%B5%D0%B9%D0%BA%D1%83-3441006027-3758171400
https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-7206-%D0%9C%D0%B8%D0%BD%D1%81%D0%BA-%D0%9F%D0%BE%D1%81%D1%82%D0%B0%D0%B2%D1%8B-%D1%87-%D0%B7-%D0%9C%D0%BE%D0%BB%D0%BE%D0%B4%D0%B5%D1%87%D0%BD%D0%BE-%D0%92%D0%B8%D0%BB%D0%B5%D0%B9%D0%BA%D1%83-3441006027-3758171400
https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-7206-%D0%9C%D0%B8%D0%BD%D1%81%D0%BA-%D0%9F%D0%BE%D1%81%D1%82%D0%B0%D0%B2%D1%8B-%D1%87-%D0%B7-%D0%9C%D0%BE%D0%BB%D0%BE%D0%B4%D0%B5%D1%87%D0%BD%D0%BE-%D0%92%D0%B8%D0%BB%D0%B5%D0%B9%D0%BA%D1%83-3441006027-3758171400

AyTaBaksan lNacTaBbl



Direction Route schedule

AyTtaBaksan NactaBbl — AB LIaHTpanbHbI (Bbicagka AyTtaBak3an NactaBbl — AB LiaHTpanbHbI (Bbicagka
nacaxbipay) nacaxbipay)
21 stops Monday 07:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:40
AyTasaksan NacTasbl

Wednesday 07:40
Asc

Thursday 07:40
NinHiki

Friday 07:40
MaHbkaBivbl
YapHsiTb Saturday 07:40
Mixani Sunday 07:40
BApaHbKi

Route info
LBakwThl Direction: AytaBaksan lNacTtasbl

Stops: 21

arparapagok Hapau
Trip Duration: 3 hour 33 min
KypopTHbI nacénak Hapau
AyTaBaksan Hapau
caHaTopsbIi Hapau
AyTaaksan Maasen
Yana
Tanyub
JliobaHb
AyTaBaksan Binelika
AyTaBak3an ManagseyHa(nacagka nacaxbipay)
KpacHae

PapauwikoBiybl

AB LisHTpanbHbI (BbiCagka nacaxbipay)


https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-7206-%D0%9C%D0%B8%D0%BD%D1%81%D0%BA-%D0%9F%D0%BE%D1%81%D1%82%D0%B0%D0%B2%D1%8B-%D1%87-%D0%B7-%D0%9C%D0%BE%D0%BB%D0%BE%D0%B4%D0%B5%D1%87%D0%BD%D0%BE-%D0%92%D0%B8%D0%BB%D0%B5%D0%B9%D0%BA%D1%83-3441006027-3758171400

7206 (MuHck - NocTasbl (4/3 MonogeyHo Buneiiky)) Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step
directions for all public transit in Myadzyel

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



